Результаты  муниципального этапа ВсОШ по ПРАВО
9 класс 
Максимальный балл - 100

	ФИО участника
	ОО
	шифр
	задания
	итого
	место

	
	
	
	1.1
	1.2
	2
	3.1
	4.1
	5.1
	5.2
	5.3
	6
	7
	8
	
	

	Максимчук
	Глафира
	Олеговна
	МОБУ СОШ № 34 ЛГО
	Пр-9-1
	3
	3
	16
	0
	6
	0
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	31
	

	Гутник
	Илья
	Олегович
	МОБУ СОШ № 4 ЛГО
	Пр-9-2
	0
	7
	6
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	10
	0
	0
	23
	

	Лыткина
	Серафима
	Вадимовна
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО с. Пантелеймоновка 
	Пр-9-3
	2
	5
	10
	0
	3
	0
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	20
	

	Соляник
	Ангелина
	Владимировна
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО с. Пантелеймоновка
	Пр-9-4
	3
	2
	10
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	15
	

	Ковалева
	Екатерина
	Александровна
	МОБУ СОШ № 3 ЛГО
	Пр-9-5
	7
	8
	16
	0
	3
	5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	39
	






Результаты  муниципального этапа ВсОШ по ПРАВО
10 класс 
Максимальный балл - 100


	ФИО участника
	ОО
	шифр
	задания
	итого
	место

	
	
	
	1.1
	1.2
	2
	3.1
	4.1
	5.1
	5.2
	5.3
	6
	7
	8.1
	8.2
	
	

	Белоногова 
	Вера 
	Александровна
	МОБУ СОШ № 34 ЛГО
	Пр-10-1
	2
	6
	0
	0
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	11
	

	Неподкосова
	Полина
	Денисовна
	МОБУ СОШ № 1 ЛГО
	Пр-10-2
	4
	5
	10
	0
	3
	4
	0
	4
	5
	0
	0
	2
	37
	

	Дудина
	Мария
	Дмитриевна
	МОБУ СОШ № 4 ЛГО
	Пр-10-3
	3
	6
	4
	2
	6
	0
	0
	0
	10
	0
	0
	0
	31
	

	Шевцова
	Дарья
	Романовна
	МОБУ СОШ № 34 ЛГО
	Пр-10-4
	3
	4
	6
	0
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	17
	

	Ващенко
	Анастасия
	Романовна
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО с. Пантелеймоновка
	Пр-10-5
	3
	3
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	8
	

	Юдина
	Анастасия
	Сергеевна
	МОБУ СОШ № 2 ЛГО
	Пр-10-6
	4
	2
	0
	0
	0
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	10
	

	Хитрый
	Илья
	Дмитриевич
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО с. Пантелеймоновка
	Пр-10-7
	1
	4
	6
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	11
	

	Логвинова 
	Варвара
	Александровна
	МОБУ СОШ № 3 ЛГО
	Пр-10-8
	4
	9
	7
	0
	6
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	25
	

	Носенко
	Анастасия
	Сергеевна
	МОБУ СОШ № 3 ЛГО
	Пр-10-9
	4
	3
	6
	0
	0
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	22
	






Результаты  муниципального этапа ВсОШ по ПРАВО
[bookmark: _GoBack]11 класс 
Максимальный балл - 100

	ФИО участника
	ОО
	шифр
	задания
	итого
	место

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	
	

	Филиппова
	Виолетта
	Владимировна
	МОБУ СОШ № 34 ЛГО
	Пр-11-1
	5
	6
	4
	1
	1
	4
	4
	0
	3
	0
	6
	2
	2
	6
	44
	

	Казанцева
	Анна 
	Владимировна
	МОБУ СОШ № 2 ЛГО
	Пр-11-2
	4
	0
	4
	0
	0
	2
	1
	0
	1
	2
	2
	0
	0
	2
	18
	

	Куракин
	Глеб
	Иванович
	МОБУ СОШ № 34 ЛГО
	Пр-11-3
	4
	2
	4
	1
	0
	1
	0
	2
	2
	0
	2
	0
	0
	3
	21
	

	Казанцева
	Диана
	Валериевна
	МОБУ СОШ № 2 ЛГО
	Пр-11-4
	4
	2
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	6
	0
	0
	3
	16
	

	Гриценко
	Владимир
	Степанович
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО с.  Пантелеймоновка
	Пр-11-5
	2
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	6
	



